
THIS WEEK’S CALENDAR

January 11, 2026
THE BAPTISM OF THE LORD 

Is 42:1-4, 6-7/Acts 10:34-38/Mt 3:13-17

ST. ALPHONSUS ST. BENEDICT ST. JOHN

January 11
THE BAPTISM OF
THE LORD

8 AM 
9 AM
10 AM
10:30 AM

Confession
Mass
Coffee & Donuts
OCIC - McGrath Room

11 AM

12 PM

Mass with CLOW
(Livestream)
Coffee & Donuts

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM

7:30 PM

Mass
Lectio Divina
Confirmation Class PF14
Confession
Mass with CLOW
Pancake Breakfast after both
Masses
Faith Sharing Group via Zoom

January 12
Monday

7 AM
7:30 AM

7 PM

Confession
Daily Mass
RIP: Lisa Ruffolo Dykstra
Men’s Group - McGrath Rm

7 PM Gospel Study via Zoom

January 13
Tuesday
Saint Hilary, Bishop and
Doctor of the Church

7 AM
7:30 AM

Confession
Daily Mass
INT: Perlita Robel

7 PM Young Adult Men’s Group

January 14
Wednesday

7 AM
7:30 AM

8:45 AM

Confession
Daily mass 
INT: David Robel
Mass

January 15
Thursday

7 AM
7:30 AM

10 AM
6 PM

7 PM

Confession
Daily mass 
INT: Brianna Hurn
Scripture Study 
Grounded in Grace -
Family Center
OCIA - McGrath Room

2:15 PM Family Holy Hour 3 PM Family Adoration

January 16
Friday

8:15 AM
to 8 PM

Adoration Chapel open 9 AM Daily Mass
RIP: Michael Dodd

January 17
Saturday
Saint Anthony, Abbot

8 AM

4 PM
5 PM

Daily Mass 
INT: Carolyn Stephens
Confession
Vigil Mass 

5 PM Vigil Mass (Livestream)
SVdP Collection at Mass

January 18
SECOND SUNDAY
IN ORDINARY
TIME

8 AM 
9 AM
10 AM

Confession
Mass
Coffee & Donuts

11 AM

12 PM

Youth Mass with CLOW
(Livestream)
Social Hour

8:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:30 AM

7:30 PM

Mass
SVdP Meeting - Parish
Admin Building
Confession
Mass with CLOW
SVdP Collection at both Masses
Coffee & Donuts after both Masses
Faith Sharing Group via Zoom

For livestream and recorded 
masses, click the links:

https://parish.stbens.net
www.facebook.com/stbenseattle

www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses

Subscribe to weekly bulletin
and e-newsletter.
https://bit.ly/PF14WeeklyBulletin

Sign up to get notified of mass
cancellations or mass time changes.
https://bit.ly/PF14NotifyMe

https://bit.ly/PF14Queries

Submit your questions 
& feedback about our
Parish Family.

@parishfamily14

https://parish.stbens.net/
https://www.facebook.com/stbenseattle
http://www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses
https://bit.ly/PF14WeeklyBulletin
https://bit.ly/PF14NotifyMe
https://bit.ly/PF14Queries

