

THIS WEEK'S CALENDAR

January 11, 2026
THE BAPTISM OF THE LORD
 Is 42:1-4, 6-7/Acts 10:34-38/Mt 3:13-17

	ST. ALPHONSUS	ST. BENEDICT	ST. JOHN	
January 11 THE BAPTISM OF THE LORD	8 AM Confession 9 AM Mass 10 AM Coffee & Donuts 10:30 AM OCIC - McGrath Room	11 AM Mass with CLOW (Livestream) 12 PM Coffee & Donuts	8:30 AM Mass 9:30 AM Lectio Divina 9:35 AM Confirmation Class PF14 9:45 AM Confession 10:30 AM Mass with CLOW Pancake Breakfast after both Masses 7:30 PM Faith Sharing Group via Zoom	
January 12 Monday	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily Mass RIP: Lisa Ruffolo Dykstra 7 PM Men's Group - McGrath Rm	7 PM Gospel Study via Zoom		
January 13 Tuesday <i>Saint Hilary, Bishop and Doctor of the Church</i>	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily Mass INT: Perlita Robel	7 PM Young Adult Men's Group		
January 14 Wednesday	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily mass INT: David Robel 8:45 AM Mass			
January 15 Thursday	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily mass INT: Brianna Hurn 10 AM Scripture Study 6 PM Grounded in Grace - Family Center 7 PM OCIA - McGrath Room	2:15 PM Family Holy Hour	3 PM	Family Adoration
January 16 Friday	8:15 AM Adoration Chapel open to 8 PM		9 AM	Daily Mass RIP: Michael Dodd
January 17 Saturday <i>Saint Anthony, Abbot</i>	8 AM Daily Mass INT: Carolyn Stephens 4 PM Confession 5 PM Vigil Mass		5 PM	Vigil Mass (Livestream) SVdP Collection at Mass
January 18 SECOND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME	8 AM Confession 9 AM Mass 10 AM Coffee & Donuts	11 AM Youth Mass with CLOW (Livestream) 12 PM Social Hour	8:30 AM Mass 9:30 AM SVdP Meeting - Parish Admin Building 9:45 AM Confession 10:30 AM Mass with CLOW SVdP Collection at both Masses Coffee & Donuts after both Masses 7:30 PM Faith Sharing Group via Zoom	
	<i>For livestream and recorded masses, click the links:</i>		https://parish.stbrens.net www.facebook.com/stbenseattle	www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses



Sign up to **get notified of mass cancellations** or mass time changes.

<https://bit.ly/PF14NotifyMe>



Subscribe to **weekly bulletin** and e-newsletter.

<https://bit.ly/PF14WeeklyBulletin>



Submit your **questions & feedback** about our Parish Family.

<https://bit.ly/PF14Queries>



@parishfamily14